
National Board / Conseil national 2020-2022

Past President/Présidente sortante
James Jackson
Email: past-president@orffcanada.ca

President/Présidente
Bonnie Jaycock
Email: president@orffcanada.ca

First Vice President/Premier
vice-président
Pam Hetrick
Email: first-vp@orffcanada.ca

Second Vice President/Deuxième
vice-présidente
Heather Nail
Email: second-vp@orffcanada.ca

Treasurer/Trésorière
Batya Levy
Email: treasurer@orffcanada.ca

Membership Secretary/Secrétaire des
adhésions
Kristy Fiegehen
Email: membership@orffcanada.ca

Secretary/Secrétaire
Connie Ohlmann
Email: secretary@orffcanada.ca

Webmaster/Webmestre
Joanne Linden
e-mail: webmaster@orffcanada.ca

Editor/Rédactrice en chef
Margaret Kristie
Email: editor@orffcanada.ca

Archivist/Archiviste
Kristi Grunsten-Yonda
Email: archivist@orffcanada.ca

Francophone Liaisons/Correspondantes
francophones
Caroline Landry
Email: francophone@orffcanada.ca

Julie Mongeon-Ferré
Email: francophone@orffcanada.ca

Conference Consultant/Consultante
attitrée aux congrès
Charlotte Myers
Email: conference@orffcanada.ca

Advocacy Chair/Responsable de la
promotion
Elizabeth Seo
Email: advocacy@orffcanada.ca
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